JR. GENERALS VOLLEYBALL

July 17-Aug 16

The Anthony Wayne Volleyball program is excited
about another year of the Jr. Generals’ volleyball
program, for any girl entering 4th-6th grade. This
program will consist of five weeks of participating
on a volleyball team, led by a coach, where the
focus of instruction will be teaching technical

and strategic skills, team building, and the basic
fundamentals of volleyball. In addition, teams will
have an opportunity to practice their newly learned
skills during matches when they compete against
another team. The cost of the program

will be $75.00/player. Checks can be made out
to Anthony Wayne Girls Volleyball.

If you are interested in participating in this program,
please return a CHECK & REGISTRATION form

by June 30th. The player must also attend the
PLAYER EVALUATION, for team placement on
July 10th from 5:30-6:30pm. Players will run
through a series of drills and can leave once they
are finished, it will not last the entire hour.

*Parents will need to come in to sign a liability
waiver at the time of player evaluation.

4th through 6th graders will have one skills session/
week (Monday’s), with their coach, and 1 match/
week (Wednesday’s). The schedule is as follows:

Week 1
Mon 7/17/17
Wed 7/19/17

Week 2
Mon 7/24/17
Wed 7/26/17

Week 3
Mon 7/31/17
Wed 8/2/17

Week 4
Mon 8/7/17
Wed 8/9/17

Week 5
Mon 8/14/17
Wed 8/16/17

CUTHERE

Player Name:

5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm

5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm

5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm

5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm

5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm

Skills Session
Match

Skills Session
Match

Skills Session
Match

Skills Session
Match

Skills Session
Match

Grade Level 2017/18:

Did your daughter participate last year?

T-shirt Size (Circle One) YL /Adult S / Adult M / Adult L / Adult XL

Parent(s) Name:

Parent(s) Phone #:

Parent(s) Email:

Home Address:

Send to: Anthony Wayne High School C/O: Anthony Wayne Girls Volleyball

5967 Finzel Rd. Whitehouse, OH 43571



